



**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 19,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 282**

April 20, 2010 – Offered by Representative CULLEN.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 35, line 8: delete “Milwaukee,”.
- 3 **2.** Page 39, line 15: delete lines 15 to 24.
- 4 **3.** Page 40, line 5: delete the material beginning with “area,” and ending with
5 “County” on line 7 and substitute “area”.
- 6 **4.** Page 40, line 17: delete the material beginning with “Subject” and ending
7 with “provide” on line 18 and substitute “Provide”.
- 8 **5.** Page 41, line 4: delete the material beginning with “following,” and ending
9 with “1.” on line 5 and substitute “following”.
- 10 **6.** Page 41, line 10: delete the material beginning with “For” and ending with
11 “1. a.” on line 13.

